

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3199 / 2008

Sajjan Mal Lodha

----Appellant

Versus

Vinod Kumar Sharma Ors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Ajeet Bhandari

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rachit Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

27/10/2017

Counsel for the respondent seeks time to file reply to the application filed by the appellant under Order 41 Rule 27.

List this matter again on 10.11.2017.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Jyoti/23

सत्यमेव जयते