

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3199/2008

Sajjan Mal Lodha

----Appellant

Versus

Vinod Kumar Sharma And Ors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Ajeet Bhandari Sr. Adv. with Mr. Jai Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. L.L. Gupta Mr. Lakshaya K. Sharma Ms. Pratibha Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

21/04/2026

List this matter on 11.05.2026.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J